The Running Diva Malaysia 2016

(2016-03-12)
Category Res

ults

Location: Stadium Pusat Sukan, University of Malaya Temp: 25°C Weather: Clear

Category: A - 10KM Princess (16 and Above)

1 A1218

2 A1048

3 A1183

4 A1197

5 A1171

6 A1226

7 A1113

8 A1101

9 A1151
10 A1182
11 A1169
12 A1022
13 A1163
14 A1138
15 A1214
16 A1096
17 A1053
18 A1189
19 A1142
20 A1176
21 A1203
22 A1135
23 A1076
24 A1062
25 A1139
26 Al1216
27 A1093
28 A1094
29 Al1132
30 Al116
31 A1137
32 A1106
33 Al143
34 A1008
35 Al1152
36 A1086
37 Al1051
38 Al1121
39 A1040
40 Al1134
41 A1058
42 A1081
43 A1082
44 A1003
45 A1069
46 A1105
47 A1007

SHEELA A/P SAMIVELLU
DANIELLE NANT

LOH CHOOI FERN

NOR ZALIKA BT MOHD ASRI
MEGUMI KOSHIBA

IRENE CHONG SEE WIN

WONG EVA

AYAKO KITAGUCHI

CHEN CHIN TAI

LOUISE SARAH JACKSON
NORHIDAYU BINTI MD ZAN
WAN NOORULL HANA

YEN LU

HANITA OTHMAN

SITI KHADIJAH MAT NOOR
ROZIANA HARON

SHANTHI A/P SUBARAYAN
FARAH NURADHWA BINTI APOO
ROSMAHWATI ALI

NORAIZA KAMARUDIN

SYAZA NABILLA BINTI MOHD SUHAIMI
SYARIFAH SYAZRAH BT SYED AB MUTALIB
NELIZA SATARI

CHAN LOO CHENG

SIVA YAMINI SIVAOERUMAN
KIRAN GILL

CHEAH BEN LI

SARRY SHEN

NORHASNIRA BINTI HUSSIN

SITI SHAZWANI BT MOHD SHARUDDIN
ZARINA ABD RAHMAN

MEGALA

AIN NADRAH BINTI NOOR SAZALI
NURUL HAIZA

ADIAH OMAR

ZURINA MANSOR

NORNADIA FARHANA BT BASURI
ILLYA RIDHWAN

KHAIRUL NISA BT HARON
NOURA

TAN BOON KEE

NORAZILA JULI

BOOI CHONG HUA

SUZANA BINTI JAMIL

CARMEN LEE LAI LAI

NURUL AMALINA BINTI MOHAMAD RAZDUAN
INDIANA INDAH

00:39:26
00:43:39
00:43:50
00:47:10
00:48:17
00:55:27
00:55:34
00:57:58
00:59:19
00:59:46
01:05:05
01:06:45
01:06:48
01:07:04
01:07:56
01:08:04
01:08:35
01:09:18
01:09:43
01:13:24
01:15:52
01:16:25
01:16:38
01:16:46
01:17:06
01:17:13
01:17:47
01:17:47
01:17:56
01:18:06
01:18:19
01:18:51
01:19:18
01:19:34
01:19:49
01:19:53
01:20:04
01:20:16
01:20:18
01:20:19
01:20:21
01:20:22
01:20:40
01:21:27
01:21:44
01:21:45
01:21:51

0:39:23
0:43:36
0:43:48
0:47:07
0:48:15
0:55:25
0:55:30
0:57:55
0:59:16
0:59:44
1:05:03
1:06:41
1:06:44
1:06:43
1:07:45
1:07:41
1:08:21
1:08:40
1:09:37
1:12:56
1:15:38
1:16:01
1:16:33
1:16:32
1:16:42
1:16:47
1:17:42
1:17:42
1:17:31
1:17:59
1:17:55
1:18:36
1:18:53
1:19:13
1:19:43
1:18:47
1:19:46
1:20:08
1:20:06
1:19:58
1:19:44
1:20:10
1:20:07
1:20:57
1:21:38
1:21:36
1:21:31

7:10:39
7:10:38
7:10:38
7:10:38
7:10:38
7:10:38
7:10:40
7:10:39
7:10:39
7:10:38
7:10:38
7:10:40
7:10:40
7:10:57
7:10:47
7:10:59
7:10:50
7:11:14
7:10:42
7:11:04
7:10:51
7:11:00
7:10:41
7:10:49
7:11:00
7:11:02
7:10:40
7:10:41
7:11:01
7:10:44
7:11:00
7:10:51
7:11:01
7:10:57
7:10:41
7:11:42
7:10:54
7:10:44
7:10:48
7:10:57
7:11:13
7:10:48
7:11:08
7:11:05
7:10:42
7:10:45
7:10:55

7:50:02
7:54:14
7:54:26
7:57:45
7:58:52
8:06:02
8:06:09
8:08:34
8:09:54
8:10:22
8:15:40
8:17:20
8:17:24
8:17:39
8:18:32
8:18:39
8:19:10
8:19:53
8:20:19
8:23:59
8:26:28
8:27:00
8:27:14
8:27:21
8:27:42
8:27:48
8:28:22
8:28:23
8:28:31
8:28:42
8:28:55
8:29:26
8:29:53
8:30:10
8:30:24
8:30:28
8:30:39
8:30:51
8:30:53
8:30:54
8:30:57
8:30:57
8:31:15
8:32:02
8:32:19
8:32:20
8:32:26



48 A1028
49 A1156
50 A1103
51 A1097
52 A1178
53 A1128
54 A1077
55 A1067
56 Al1122
57 A1065
58 A1160
59 Al111
60 A1098
61 A1153
62 A1202
63 A1075
64 A1168
65 A1013
66 A1220
67 A1099
68 A1043
69 A1100
70 A1005
71 A1001
72 A1052
73 A1049
74 A1087
75 A1050
76 A1084
77 A1074
78 A1025
79 A1120
80 Al1126
81 A1085
82 Al1145
83 A1044
84 A1199
85 A1195
86 A1006
87 Al1165
88 Al114
89 A1204
90 Al1112
91 A1154
92 A1148
93 Al042
94 A1166
95 A1035
96 A1207
97 Al1211
98 A1223
99 A1136
100 A1200
101 A1155
102 A1198

LILY THAM

NOOR WARDATUL ISYQI BINTI SAIFUL BAHRI
FOO SWEE LIAN

NOR HASHIMAH

LIM HUI CHIN TRESSA

MA CARMEN ESTELLA

ZALIYA

MASLINDA MOHAMAD DAHALAN
FARINA MALAKI

ELISA WOONG YIN CHING

SITI KHAMSIAH ABU BAKAR
FLORIAN JOHAN

NUR IZZATI ABD LATIF

ZALIZA ZAINUDDIN

TAN ZI XIN

KHOIRUN ANNISYAK SUBADI
NURZIHANNAZ BINTI DARAIL
ZARINA BINTI MAHADI
PREMINDER KAUR AP KARAM SINGH
LIM PEY CHIN

SITI NORZIAH BINTI ISMAIL
ESYATUR RADZIAH ZAINAL
SELMA ENOLIL BINTI MUSTAPHA KHALIL
SHUHADAH MOHD ALI
NOORAIMIE AFZAN ZAKARIA
RUSMAWATI

SHARON BOYD TAHING

NURUL FARHANA NADIRAH BT NOR WALID
CHEW SOOK PENG

SITI NURADIELA RAHIM

JAINCE SEOH

NG WEI LIN

CHRISTINE ANNE WONG

ZAETE ZAINUDDIN
FARAHWAHEEDAH ZULKEPLI
NUR WAHIDAH BINTI NASRUDDIN
ANURADHA CK VENUGOPAL
FATIN LYANA BINTI ISMAIL
FATEN NASYRAH ZULKIFLI

EDELIN BAHARUM

NUR AZYAN YUSOF

VYONNE YAPP

WONG YIHUI

MAARHAFIZAH MAAROFF
NORAZILA MOHD MOKHTAR
SUZANA BINTI HASHI.

NIKKI SORAYA FAIZAL KHOO

NG PEI CHEN

LIM SIEW SOOI

JUNITAH MANDARAN

DEE

HANI BAHARUDIN

EZRIN ATHIRAH

ERNA CORINA SIMBA

GERLYN ONG QlU HUI

01:22:08
01:22:11
01:22:16
01:22:18
01:22:30
01:22:43
01:22:51
01:23:00
01:23:02
01:23:15
01:23:27
01:23:30
01:24:11
01:24:22
01:24:48
01:24:50
01:25:09
01:25:19
01:25:21
01:25:37
01:25:39
01:26:14
01:26:22
01:27:14
01:27:36
01:27:57
01:28:19
01:28:50
01:28:54
01:28:56
01:29:11
01:29:13
01:29:14
01:29:51
01:30:06
01:30:19
01:30:20
01:30:36
01:30:45
01:31:07
01:31:23
01:31:35
01:31:41
01:32:20
01:32:48
01:32:51
01:32:52
01:33:06
01:34:01
01:34:25
01:34:27
01:34:43
01:34:46
01:35:10
01:35:15

1:21:47
1:22:00
1:21:54
1:21:55
1:22:16
1:22:10
1:22:36
1:22:50
1:22:41
1:19:59
1:23:17
1:23:16
1:23:59
1:24:17
1:24:40
1:24:36
1:24:55
1:25:03
1:24:47
1:25:32
1:25:31
1:25:52
1:26:07
1:27:01
1:27:17
1:27:45
1:28:07
1:28:30
1:28:38
1:28:44
1:28:48
1:28:51
1:29:00
1:29:42
1:30:00
1:30:11
1:29:49
1:30:19
1:30:43
1:30:38
1:30:48
1:31:25
1:31:38
1:32:01
1:32:35
1:32:42
1:32:22
1:32:27
1:33:48
1:33:59
1:34:17
1:33:22
1:34:33
1:34:37
1:34:12

7:10:58
7:10:46
7:10:58
7:10:58
7:10:50
7:11:09
7:10:51
7:10:46
7:10:57
7:13:51
7:10:45
7:10:49
7:10:48
7:10:41
7:10:44
7:10:50
7:10:50
7:10:52
7:11:10
7:10:41
7:10:45
7:10:58
7:10:52
7:10:49
7:10:54
7:10:47
7:10:47
7:10:55
7:10:52
7:10:49
7:10:59
7:10:57
7:10:50
7:10:45
7:10:42
7:10:44
7:11:08
7:10:53
7:10:39
7:11:05
7:11:11
7:10:46
7:10:39
7:10:56
7:10:48
7:10:45
7:11:06
7:11:15
7:10:49
7:11:02
7:10:47
7:11:57
7:10:49
7:11:10
7:11:38

8:32:44
8:32:46
8:32:51
8:32:53
8:33:05
8:33:19
8:33:26
8:33:35
8:33:38
8:33:50
8:34:02
8:34:05
8:34:47
8:34:58
8:35:24
8:35:25
8:35:44
8:35:55
8:35:56
8:36:12
8:36:15
8:36:49
8:36:58
8:37:50
8:38:11
8:38:32
8:38:54
8:39:25
8:39:30
8:39:32
8:39:47
8:39:48
8:39:50
8:40:27
8:40:42
8:40:54
8:40:56
8:41:11
8:41:21
8:41:43
8:41:58
8:42:10
8:42:17
8:42:56
8:43:23
8:43:26
8:43:27
8:43:41
8:44:36
8:45:01
8:45:03
8:45:19
8:45:21
8:45:46
8:45:50



103 Al1174
104 A1173
105 A1020
106 A1205
107 A1224
108 A1017
109 A1061
110 A1039
111 A1089
112 A1129
113 A1206
114 A1141
115 A1033
116 A1125
117 A1115
118 A1073
119 A1060
120 A1213
121 A1030
122 A1038
123 A1088
124 A1002
125 A1027
126 A1102
127 A1117
128 A1108
129 Al144
130 A1210
131 A1059
132 A1037
133 A1217
134 Al1164
135 A1133
136 A1070
137 A1026
138 A1186
139 A1158
140 A1196
141 A1167
142 A1104
143 A1193
144 A1215
145 A1219
146 A1222
147 A1021
148 A1118
149 A1036
150 A1066
151 A1208
152 A1201
153 A1023
154 A1024
155 A1068
156 A1212
157 A1157

LOGESWARY LECHUMANAN
DINA ANAK NUNONG
NORAZLINA

HAZLINDA HASHIM

FETTY

AZYDA BT AZMI

NURUL AZUMA BT MAKMOR
KHENG SOK YEE

FATIN HAFIZA BINTI TENGKU ANOR
AZLIANA ABDULLAH

ZERLINA SOFIA MOHSIN
NORBAINI BINTI ABAS
NORAZLINA ABDULLAH

NOR AFIDAH OTHMAN

NORIZAH YAHAYA

PONG SUET YING

ALEEYA

NIK NADIA NIK AMIRUDDIN
SUHAILI ABDUL WAHID

TAN SHIO KHENG

SITI NOR AISHAH BINTI ABDUL RAZAK
NOR RAHADAH RAHMAT

JENNY LAI

CHAN SOO SHING

CHEONG ZI SHIN

NUR WAHIDAH AB WAHID
NURUL NABILAH BINTI OTHMAN
YUSNOSILIN PATRICT

EZWYN

JOANNE LEE SEE KENG

HEZRIN BINTI AHMAD NAZARUDIN
FAREINY BINTI MORNI

SHEKA SUHADA BT MUSTAPHA
TANN JEN JEN

CHIN CHOOI LAN

NURUL SHAHIDA MOHD NOOR
NOR HAZLINA HAMDAN

NUR FARAH SYAHIRAH BT MAZLAN
YUHIZA YUSOF

LILY SURYATI BINTI HASSAN
SA'IDAH NAFISAH MOHD ZAHARI
NADIA IZYAN BINTI MUHAMAD SABRI
AINUN JARIAH SANSURI
ROZLIANA

WAN NOORULL HANA
GWENNETTE THUM WINN MEY
HAMISAH BINTI MOHD RAPINGE
ZAIRAYNA BINTI MOHD NAWAWI
NOR AZLINDA MAHMOOD

NUR AMALIA BT MOHD AZMI
MAN PEY YEE

LEE LAI PING

YVONNE LORETTA PAXTO

NUR IZATUL FITRI BINTI HUSSEIN
SITI NABIHAH M.SATAR

01:35:17
01:35:17
01:35:28
01:35:31
01:36:05
01:36:08
01:36:12
01:37:01
01:37:08
01:37:12
01:37:52
01:38:35
01:38:54
01:39:01
01:39:16
01:39:56
01:39:59
01:40:03
01:40:17
01:40:19
01:41:00
01:41:17
01:41:23
01:41:39
01:42:02
01:42:25
01:42:28
01:42:39
01:42:54
01:43:24
01:43:31
01:43:36
01:43:36
01:43:47
01:45:27
01:45:32
01:45:41
01:45:51
01:46:03
01:46:04
01:47:04
01:47:18
01:48:00
01:48:01
01:48:02
01:48:03
01:48:21
01:48:44
01:48:45
01:49:01
01:49:13
01:49:50
01:50:41
01:50:49
01:50:49

1:34:58
1:34:58
1:35:13
1:35:18
1:35:55
1:35:30
1:35:59
1:36:47
1:36:41
1:37:04
1:37:39
1:38:23
1:38:45
1:38:34
1:38:40
1:39:38
1:39:44
1:39:50
1:39:47
1:39:41
1:40:32
1:40:58
1:41:00
1:41:18
1:41:31
1:41:57
1:42:04
1:42:14
1:42:42
1:42:06
1:43:14
1:42:58
1:43:11
1:43:15
1:45:04
1:45:14
1:45:05
1:45:33
1:45:26
1:45:42
1:46:58
1:46:50
1:47:44
1:47:27
1:47:59
1:47:33
1:47:41
1:48:15
1:39:45
1:48:40
1:48:57
1:49:33
1:50:30
1:50:43
1:50:13

7:10:55
7:10:55
7:10:51
7:10:49
7:10:46
7:11:14
7:10:49
7:10:50
7:11:03
7:10:44
7:10:49
7:10:48
7:10:45
7:11:02
7:11:11
7:10:54
7:10:51
7:10:49
7:11:06
7:11:15
7:11:04
7:10:55
7:10:59
7:10:57
7:11:07
7:11:05
7:11:00
7:11:01
7:10:48
7:11:53
7:10:53
7:11:13
7:11:01
7:11:08
7:10:59
7:10:53
7:11:12
7:10:54
7:11:13
7:10:58
7:10:42
7:11:03
7:10:51
7:11:10
7:10:39
7:11:06
7:11:16
7:11:06
7:19:36
7:10:56
7:10:52
7:10:53
7:10:47
7:10:42
7:11:12

8:45:52
8:45:52
8:46:03
8:46:07
8:46:41
8:46:43
8:46:48
8:47:36
8:47:44
8:47:48
8:48:27
8:49:10
8:49:29
8:49:36
8:49:51
8:50:32
8:50:34
8:50:39
8:50:53
8:50:55
8:51:35
8:51:53
8:51:58
8:52:15
8:52:37
8:53:01
8:53:03
8:53:14
8:53:30
8:53:59
8:54:06
8:54:11
8:54:11
8:54:23
8:56:03
8:56:07
8:56:17
8:56:26
8:56:38
8:56:40
8:57:39
8:57:53
8:58:35
8:58:36
8:58:38
8:58:39
8:58:57
8:59:20
8:59:21
8:59:36
8:59:48
9:00:25
9:01:17
9:01:24
9:01:24



158 A1130
159 A1162
160 A1181
161 A1180
162 A1012
163 A1056
164 A1184
165 A1185
166 A1159
167 A1107
168 A1170
169 A1071
170 A1018
171 A1187
172 A1019

0 A1078

0 A1004

0 A1191

0 A1029

0 Al161

AIFARINA AZAMAN

NURUL JANNAH OTHMAN
ROHAYATI ISMAIL

HASLIZA CHE OTHMAN
SHAHRIAH MOHD RETHASHAH
AILIN BINTI AHMAD FUAD
YEOW YOKE MUN

YUSLIZAR SAINUL

LISA ONG MEI CHIN

NUR DIYANAH AB WAHID
AIDA IDAYU BINTI AHMAD SUDIR
TAN SHEN HIANG

MARIA BT MOHAMUD
SYAREEZA NANWI

SITI HANANI BT ISMAIL
NURUL INANI BINTI IBRAHIM
AHMAD ZULHILMI BIN HARUN
NOR AZIRA BINTI BASERI

INA TISHA MERICAN
ROHANIAH MAT SAAD

01:51:10
01:52:25
01:52:57
01:53:00
01:53:15
01:53:19
01:54:10
01:54:57
01:56:18
01:59:45
01:59:46
02:01:14
02:02:49
02:08:53
02:11:12
02:12:51
01:55:03
02:11:07
02:02:17
02:05:22

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 3/12/2016 at 2:02:27 PM

1:51:02
1:52:16
1:52:37
1:52:40
1:53:04
1:53:08
1:53:40
1:54:41
1:55:44
1:59:17
1:59:18
2:00:56
2:02:13
2:06:27
2:10:35

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

7:10:44
7:10:45
7:10:56
7:10:56
7:10:47
7:10:47
7:11:06
7:10:51
7:11:10
7:11:04
7:11:04
7:10:53
7:11:13
7:13:02
7:11:13

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

9:01:46
9:03:01
9:03:32
9:03:35
9:03:50
9:03:54
9:04:45
9:05:32
9:06:53
9:10:20
9:10:21
9:11:49
9:13:25
9:19:28
9:21:48
9:23:26
9:05:38
9:21:43
9:12:53
9:15:58



The Running Diva Malaysia 2016
(2016-03-12)
Category Results

Location: Stadium Pusat Sukan, University of Malaya Temp: 25°C Weather: Clear

Category: C - 10KM Prince (16 and Above)

1 C3026 SOH WAI CHING

2 C3047 ANDRI

3 C3094 DANIEL LAI YEW JUN

4 C3105 ANAS BIN ROSLI

5 C3112 LOH SEOW CHAN

6 C3086 RATCHANON AUISUI

7 C3077 GOH JING JING

8 C3087 KW SHAU

9 C3148 MUHAMAD HAZIQ BIN HAMZAH
10 C3027 MUHAMMAD NAZREEN BIN MAIZURI
11 C3125 IBRAHIM ABAKER TARGIO HASHEM
12 C3111 SHAHRUL NIZAM SHAPARUDIN
13 C3041 KHAIRUL IZWAN ABDUL WAHAB
14 C3106 ICHIRO SAITO
15 C3072 TANG KOK THAI
16 C3023 SEOW WAI SIONG
17 C3029 MASAAKI OTAKE
18 C3117 SHUHEI GONOHE
19 C3118 YOUNESS EL AICHE
20 C3062 NORASILA LAILI BINTI ZAKARIYA
21 C3107 DAISUKE IKEYAMA
22 C3073 TAN XING YENG
23 C3070 TAN XS
24 C3120 MOHD FAIZUDDIN BIN ZAINAL ABIDIN
25 C3038 MOHD SULAIMAN BIN MOHD NOH
26 C3069 TAN HS
27 C3082 MD ROSLAN
28 C3113 MAH ZHENG HAU
29 C3097 DAVID CHEN
30 C3149 MUHAMMAD HIDAYAT BIN ISMAIL
31 C3075 SEGAR RAJOO
32 C3100 WAN SULAIMAN BIN SALEHUDDIN
33 C3003 LEE HUI SENG
34 C3053 LAI YAPP CHOON
35 C3006 MUHAMMAD AZRI BIN MAT ISA
36 C3129 SUPHASAN BOONRATANA
37 C3137 DAVID NG
38 C3126 DNAIL HAKIM MOHAMAD DAUD
39 C3024 LUQMANUL HAKIM BIN NASRUDDIN
40 C3028 MUHAMMAD HASZREEN BIN AHMAD KAMAL
41 C3133 MOHANTHAS A/L SUGUNATHAS
42 C3083 MOHD REDZUAN IBRAHIM
43 C3092 MOHD HAMEEZAN HARUN
44 C3015 SHAHRUL
45 C3076 THOMAS KARL HEINZ WEBER
46 C3001 SITI NUR ATEYYA BINTI ADNAN
47 C3059 YUZAINI HASSAN
48 C3093 MOHAMMAD FIKRY ABDULLAH
49 C3132 WONG SAI KUAN
50 C3091 NORSHAHIZUL AZWAN MD NOR
51 C3018 MOHD FUAD BIN ARBAIN

00:34:35
00:35:58
00:36:10
00:36:29
00:38:47
00:39:01
00:39:38
00:39:40
00:40:41
00:40:51
00:40:52
00:41:06
00:42:02
00:42:18
00:43:22
00:43:24
00:43:31
00:43:39
00:44:11
00:45:36
00:46:06
00:46:08
00:46:18
00:46:50
00:47:56
00:49:05
00:49:35
00:51:15
00:53:23
00:53:49
00:54:43
00:57:56
00:59:20
00:59:29
00:59:43
00:59:44
01:00:01
01:00:48
01:00:49
01:00:49
01:01:49
01:02:08
01:03:17
01:03:38
01:03:43
01:03:53
01:04:30
01:04:35
01:06:10
01:06:51
01:07:40

0:34:33
0:35:57
0:36:07
0:36:27
0:38:45
0:38:57
0:39:35
0:39:37
0:40:38
0:40:47
0:40:51
0:41:02
0:41:59
0:42:16
0:43:19
0:43:21
0:43:29
0:43:37
0:44:07
0:45:32
0:46:04
0:36:02
0:36:13
0:46:46
0:47:49
0:49:02
0:49:11
0:51:04
0:53:19
0:53:46
0:54:34
0:57:43
0:59:06
0:55:50
0:59:36
0:59:16
0:59:58
1:00:43
1:00:41
1:00:45
1:01:33
1:01:33
1:02:44
1:03:33
1:03:38
1:02:53
1:04:17
1:04:03
1:05:32
1:06:37
1:07:01

7:10:37
7:10:38
7:10:38
7:10:37
7:10:38
7:10:39
7:10:39
7:10:39
7:10:39
7:10:40
7:10:38
7:10:40
7:10:39
7:10:38
7:10:39
7:10:39
7:10:38
7:10:38
7:10:39
7:10:40
7:10:38
7:20:41
7:20:40
7:10:40
7:10:43
7:10:39
7:11:00
7:10:47
7:10:40
7:10:39
7:10:45
7:10:48
7:10:51
7:14:16
7:10:43
7:11:04
7:10:39
7:10:40
7:10:43
7:10:40
7:10:52
7:11:11
7:11:08
7:10:41
7:10:40
7:11:36
7:10:49
7:11:08
7:11:15
7:10:50
7:11:16

7:45:10
7:46:34
7:46:45
7:47:04
7:49:22
7:49:36
7:50:13
7:50:15
7:51:16
7:51:27
7:51:28
7:51:41
7:52:37
7:52:53
7:53:57
7:53:59
7:54:07
7:54:15
7:54:46
7:56:12
7:56:42
7:56:43
7:56:53
7:57:25
7:58:32
7:59:41
8:00:10
8:01:50
8:03:58
8:04:24
8:05:19
8:08:31
8:09:56
8:10:05
8:10:19
8:10:19
8:10:36
8:11:23
8:11:24
8:11:25
8:12:25
8:12:43
8:13:52
8:14:13
8:14:18
8:14:29
8:15:06
8:15:11
8:16:46
8:17:27
8:18:16



52 C3127
53 C3096
54 C3098
55 C3050
56 C3138
57 C3012
58 C3068
59 C3058
60 C3110
61 C3063
62 C3055
63 C3040
64 C3089
65 C3054
66 C3052
67 C3051
68 C3101
69 C3099
70 C3067
71 C3034
72 C3102
73 C3007
74 C3134
75 C3085
76 C3032
77 C3065
78 C3103
79 C3081
80 C3150
81 C3031
82 C3057
83 C3030
84 C3084
85 C3071
86 C3108
87 C3109
88 C3145
89 C3061
90 C3090
91 C3046
92 C3044
93 C3104
94 C3056
95 C3022
96 C3095
97 C3074
98 C3146
99 C3049
100 C3121
101 C3079
102 C3060
103 C3115
104 C3119
105 C3144
106 C3122
107 C3135
108 C3080
109 C3139
110 C3002

ANUARUL HAKIM BIN ABDUL MUEN
AHMAD UZAIR DOLZALI

RASHIDUL AKHMAR BIN ABDUL WAHID
MOHD IZARUL AZMAN
HASRULZAIRY BIN ROZAIMI
ANDREW YUEN

ARSHAYD BIN AZIZ

KELVIN LAM

MOHD ISHAQRUDY ISMAIL

RAZALI BIN BAHRUDIN

AHMAD FARID AHMAD ANUAR
CHARLES YONG ZHUO XI

SIVANRAJ RAJA MOHAN

AHMAD FAUZAN AHMAD ANUAR
TEOH JOOK HOWE

DERLAN B UMAR

ZULKEFLI HAMZAH

MOHD FAIRUZ BIN JOHARI

AHMAD FAUZEE MAZUKI

EDDY FAIZZAL

HAMIRULLAH BIN ZAHARI
ROHIZWAN BIN AHMAD

JAYA PRAKASH

MOHD HANIFF

LINCOLN LEONG WEN YOONG
JAMALUDDIN BIN ZABARI

ZULKEFLI ABD RANI

ANUAR AHMAD

SYED NURHAFIZ SYED ABDUL RAHIM
ETHAN TAN MING WEI

NG WEE LEONG

WOO JUIN ONN

MOHD NAZREE IBRAHIM

AMIR HARIS ZAINOL ABIDIN
AMMAR SAFWAN AMINNUDIN
NAJIB AMIN

YUSRIE NOORFUZI

MUHAMMAD NABIL BIN MOHAMED YUSOFF
NAHMAR FIRDAUS

AHMAD ANUAR SAIRI

JOSEPH LAU SIE WON

MOHD ZAHANOR BIN IBRAHIM
JAGATHESEWAREN

LIM CHEE LOONG

MOHD SYAHIRAN SYAHMI BIN SAIFUL BAHRI
MUHD FAIROZIZWAN BIN MAC FADZLI
AIZAT YANAN

CARL CHAN TZE KING

FONG WEI HONG

MOHD FETRI HUSAINI BIN HUSSIN
MOHD HAFEZI MAT ZAIN

SOO ZHENG SHEN

FAHRUL AZNAN BIN MHD KAIM
AZHAR AIZUDDIN

MUHAMMAD AFIF BIN AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ HADZAMI
ABDULLAH GAZALI

MOHAMMAD HANIFF ROZAINI
LOW SOl WAH

01:08:17
01:08:18
01:08:18
01:08:20
01:09:26
01:09:50
01:10:02
01:10:21
01:10:24
01:10:51
01:11:08
01:11:38
01:11:53
01:11:56
01:12:25
01:12:31
01:12:31
01:13:06
01:13:20
01:13:23
01:13:33
01:13:52
01:14:25
01:16:28
01:16:44
01:16:46
01:17:57
01:18:05
01:18:19
01:18:31
01:18:35
01:18:41
01:19:19
01:19:25
01:19:40
01:19:41
01:19:42
01:19:51
01:19:54
01:20:17
01:20:42
01:20:42
01:21:18
01:21:25
01:21:28
01:21:33
01:21:45
01:21:55
01:22:56
01:24:46
01:25:30
01:25:59
01:26:56
01:27:29
01:27:44
01:31:33
01:32:21
01:33:59
01:34:11

1:08:12
1:07:59
1:07:58
1:08:10
1:08:51
1:09:27
1:09:38
1:09:45
1:10:14
1:10:47
1:10:52
1:11:34
1:11:21
1:11:53
1:11:49
1:12:27
1:12:16
1:13:00
1:13:14
1:13:18
1:13:15
1:13:46
1:14:05
1:16:15
1:16:31
1:16:10
1:17:30
1:17:41
1:18:09
1:17:59
1:18:31
1:18:07
1:18:45
1:19:19
1:19:35
1:19:33
1:19:21
1:19:44
1:19:31
1:20:13
1:20:09
1:20:17
1:21:02
1:20:47
1:21:18
1:20:58
1:21:20
1:21:41
1:22:28
1:24:22
1:25:01
1:25:29
1:24:30
1:26:53
1:27:36
1:22:33
1:31:01
1:33:48
1:33:56

7:10:41
7:10:54
7:10:56
7:10:45
7:11:12
7:10:59
7:11:00
7:11:12
7:10:46
7:10:39
7:10:52
7:10:40
7:11:08
7:10:39
7:11:12
7:10:39
7:10:51
7:10:42
7:10:42
7:10:41
7:10:54
7:10:42
7:10:55
7:10:48
7:10:50
7:11:12
7:11:03
7:11:00
7:10:46
7:11:08
7:10:39
7:11:09
7:11:11
7:10:42
7:10:41
7:10:44
7:10:57
7:10:43
7:11:00
7:10:40
7:11:09
7:11:01
7:10:52
7:11:14
7:10:47
7:11:11
7:11:01
7:10:50
7:11:04
7:11:00
7:11:04
7:11:06
7:13:02
7:11:12
7:10:44
7:19:36
7:11:56
7:10:47
7:10:51

8:18:53
8:18:53
8:18:54
8:18:55
8:20:02
8:20:26
8:20:38
8:20:56
8:20:59
8:21:26
8:21:43
8:22:14
8:22:28
8:22:32
8:23:00
8:23:06
8:23:06
8:23:41
8:23:55
8:23:59
8:24:09
8:24:27
8:25:00
8:27:03
8:27:20
8:27:22
8:28:32
8:28:41
8:28:55
8:29:06
8:29:10
8:29:16
8:29:55
8:30:00
8:30:16
8:30:16
8:30:18
8:30:26
8:30:30
8:30:52
8:31:18
8:31:18
8:31:53
8:32:01
8:32:04
8:32:09
8:32:20
8:32:31
8:33:31
8:35:21
8:36:05
8:36:35
8:37:31
8:38:05
8:38:19
8:42:09
8:42:56
8:44:35
8:44:46



111 C3136
112 C3128
113 C3014
114 C3013
115 C3131
116 C3021
117 C3036
118 C3124
119 C3019
120 C3116
121 C3114
122 C3009
123 C3008
124 C3037

0 C3039

0 C3042

0 C3141

0 C3143

ROSMAN AFFANDI SAMSURI

KAT BOON HEE

CKWOO

MIKE CHONG

MD FAIZAL BIN MD SALIM

STEPHEN YONG JIH YAU

MOHD SHAZLY B ROSLY

FAKHRI ZAIM BIN ROSLI
MUHAMMAD HAFIZ ABDUL RAHMAN
CHIN WAI KIT

RICHARD NG TER JING

NANCY TAN

VEN GOH

TEOH TEIK SIANG

MUHAMAD SAUFI BIN AHMAD RAZALI
FAIRUL

MURALI A/L MUNIANDY

ANUAR NORDIN

01:34:25
01:35:16
01:39:58
01:41:33
01:42:36
01:43:10
01:45:10
01:47:04
01:48:19
01:48:51
01:48:52
01:49:45
01:49:45
02:01:14
02:12:52
01:30:03
00:40:31
02:02:18

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 3/12/2016 at 2:03:30 PM

1:33:59
1:34:14
1:39:33
1:41:11
1:41:57
1:42:32
1:44:55
1:47:00
1:47:38
1:48:21
1:48:20
1:49:09
1:49:10
2:00:58

N/A

N/A
0:40:29

N/A

7:11:03
7:11:38
7:11:01
7:10:59
7:11:14
7:11:14
7:10:51
7:10:41
7:11:17
7:11:06
7:11:08
7:11:11
7:11:11
7:10:52

N/A

N/A
7:10:38

N/A

8:45:01
8:45:52
8:50:33
8:52:09
8:53:11
8:53:46
8:55:45
8:57:40
8:58:55
8:59:26
8:59:27
9:00:20
9:00:20
9:11:49
9:23:27
8:40:38
7:51:07
9:12:53

Not Completing



The Running Diva Malaysia 2016
(2016-03-12)
Overall Results (Men & Women) 10KM
Location: Stadium Pusat Sukan, University of Malaya Temp: 25°C Weather: Clear

O 0N U WN
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1 C3026
2 C3047
3 C3094
4 C3105
5 C3112
6 C3086
1 A1218
7 C3077
8 C3087
9 C3148
10 C3027
11 C3125
12 C3111
13 C3041
14 C3106
15 C3072
16 C3023
17 C3029
2 A1048
18 C3117
3 A1183
19 C3118
20 C3062
21 C3107
22 C3073
23 C3070
24 C3120
4 A1197
25 C3038
5 A1171
26 C3069
27 C3082
28 C3113
29 C3097
30 C3149
31 C3075
6 A1226
7 A1113
32 C3100
8 A1101
9 A1151
33 C3003
34 C3053
35 C3006
36 C3129
10 A1182
37 C3137
38 C3126
39 C3024
40 C3028
41 C3133
42 C3083

SOH WAI CHING

ANDRI

DANIEL LAI YEW JUN

ANAS BIN ROSLI

LOH SEOW CHAN

RATCHANON AUISUI

SHEELA A/P SAMIVELLU

GOH JING JING

KW SHAU

MUHAMAD HAZIQ BIN HAMZAH
MUHAMMAD NAZREEN BIN MAIZURI
IBRAHIM ABAKER TARGIO HASHEM
SHAHRUL NIZAM SHAPARUDIN
KHAIRUL IZWAN ABDUL WAHAB
ICHIRO SAITO

TANG KOK THAI

SEOW WAI SIONG

MASAAKI OTAKE

DANIELLE NANT

SHUHEI GONOHE

LOH CHOOI FERN

YOUNESS EL AICHE

NORASILA LAILI BINTI ZAKARIYA
DAISUKE IKEYAMA

TAN XING YENG

TAN XS

MOHD FAIZUDDIN BIN ZAINAL ABIDIN
NOR ZALIKA BT MOHD ASRI

MOHD SULAIMAN BIN MOHD NOH
MEGUMI KOSHIBA

TAN HS

MD ROSLAN

MAH ZHENG HAU

DAVID CHEN

MUHAMMAD HIDAYAT BIN ISMAIL
SEGAR RAJOO

IRENE CHONG SEE WIN

WONG EVA

WAN SULAIMAN BIN SALEHUDDIN
AYAKO KITAGUCHI

CHEN CHIN TAI

LEE HUI SENG

LAI YAPP CHOON

MUHAMMAD AZRI BIN MAT ISA
SUPHASAN BOONRATANA

LOUISE SARAH JACKSON

DAVID NG

DNAIL HAKIM MOHAMAD DAUD
LUQMANUL HAKIM BIN NASRUDDIN
MUHAMMAD HASZREEN BIN AHMAD KAMAL
MOHANTHAS A/L SUGUNATHAS
MOHD REDZUAN IBRAHIM

00:34:35
00:35:58
00:36:10
00:36:29
00:38:47
00:39:01
00:39:26
00:39:38
00:39:40
00:40:41
00:40:51
00:40:52
00:41:06
00:42:02
00:42:18
00:43:22
00:43:24
00:43:31
00:43:39
00:43:39
00:43:50
00:44:11
00:45:36
00:46:06
00:46:08
00:46:18
00:46:50
00:47:10
00:47:56
00:48:17
00:49:05
00:49:35
00:51:15
00:53:23
00:53:49
00:54:43
00:55:27
00:55:34
00:57:56
00:57:58
00:59:19
00:59:20
00:59:29
00:59:43
00:59:44
00:59:46
01:00:01
01:00:48
01:00:49
01:00:49
01:01:49
01:02:08

0:34:33
0:35:57
0:36:07
0:36:27
0:38:45
0:38:57
0:39:23
0:39:35
0:39:37
0:40:38
0:40:47
0:40:51
0:41:02
0:41:59
0:42:16
0:43:19
0:43:21
0:43:29
0:43:36
0:43:37
0:43:48
0:44:07
0:45:32
0:46:04
0:36:02
0:36:13
0:46:46
0:47:07
0:47:49
0:48:15
0:49:02
0:49:11
0:51:04
0:53:19
0:53:46
0:54:34
0:55:25
0:55:30
0:57:43
0:57:55
0:59:16
0:59:06
0:55:50
0:59:36
0:59:16
0:59:44
0:59:58
1:00:43
1:00:41
1:00:45
1:01:33
1:01:33

7:10:37
7:10:38
7:10:38
7:10:37
7:10:38
7:10:39
7:10:39
7:10:39
7:10:39
7:10:39
7:10:40
7:10:38
7:10:40
7:10:39
7:10:38
7:10:39
7:10:39
7:10:38
7:10:38
7:10:38
7:10:38
7:10:39
7:10:40
7:10:38
7:20:41
7:20:40
7:10:40
7:10:38
7:10:43
7:10:38
7:10:39
7:11:00
7:10:47
7:10:40
7:10:39
7:10:45
7:10:38
7:10:40
7:10:48
7:10:39
7:10:39
7:10:51
7:14:16
7:10:43
7:11:04
7:10:38
7:10:39
7:10:40
7:10:43
7:10:40
7:10:52
7:11:11

7:45:10
7:46:34
7:46:45
7:47:04
7:49:22
7:49:36
7:50:02
7:50:13
7:50:15
7:51:16
7:51:27
7:51:28
7:51:41
7:52:37
7:52:53
7:53:57
7:53:59
7:54:07
7:54:14
7:54:15
7:54:26
7:54:46
7:56:12
7:56:42
7:56:43
7:56:53
7:57:25
7:57:45
7:58:32
7:58:52
7:59:41
8:00:10
8:01:50
8:03:58
8:04:24
8:05:19
8:06:02
8:06:09
8:08:31
8:08:34
8:09:54
8:09:56
8:10:05
8:10:19
8:10:19
8:10:22
8:10:36
8:11:23
8:11:24
8:11:25
8:12:25
8:12:43



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

43 C3092
44 C3015
45 C3076
46 C3001
47 C3059
48 C3093
11 A1169
49 C3132
12 A1022
13 Al1163
50 C3091
14 A1138
51 C3018
15 A1214
16 A1096
52 C3127
53 C3096
54 C3098
55 C3050
17 A1053
18 A1189
56 C3138
19 A1142
57 C3012
58 C3068
59 C3058
60 C3110
61 C3063
62 C3055
63 C3040
64 C3089
65 C3054
66 C3052
67 C3051
68 C3101
69 C3099
70 C3067
71 C3034
20 Al1176
72 C3102
73 C3007
74 C3134
21 A1203
22 A1135
75 C3085
23 A1076
76 C3032
24 A1062
77 C3065
25 A1139
26 A1216
27 A1093
28 A1094
29 A1132
78 C3103
79 C3081
30 A1116
31 A1137
80 C3150

MOHD HAMEEZAN HARUN
SHAHRUL

THOMAS KARL HEINZ WEBER

SITI NUR ATEYYA BINTI ADNAN
YUZAINI HASSAN

MOHAMMAD FIKRY ABDULLAH
NORHIDAYU BINTI MD ZAN

WONG SAI KUAN

WAN NOORULL HANA

YEN LU

NORSHAHIZUL AZWAN MD NOR
HANITA OTHMAN

MOHD FUAD BIN ARBAIN

SITI KHADIJAH MAT NOOR
ROZIANA HARON

ANUARUL HAKIM BIN ABDUL MUEN
AHMAD UZAIR DOLZALI

RASHIDUL AKHMAR BIN ABDUL WAHID
MOHD IZARUL AZMAN

SHANTHI A/P SUBARAYAN

FARAH NURADHWA BINTI APOO
HASRULZAIRY BIN ROZAIMI
ROSMAHWATI ALI

ANDREW YUEN

ARSHAYD BIN AZIZ

KELVIN LAM

MOHD ISHAQRUDY ISMAIL

RAZALI BIN BAHRUDIN

AHMAD FARID AHMAD ANUAR
CHARLES YONG ZHUO XI

SIVANRAJ RAJA MOHAN

AHMAD FAUZAN AHMAD ANUAR
TEOH JOOK HOWE

DERLAN B UMAR

ZULKEFLI HAMZAH

MOHD FAIRUZ BIN JOHARI

AHMAD FAUZEE MAZUKI

EDDY FAIZZAL

NORAIZA KAMARUDIN
HAMIRULLAH BIN ZAHARI
ROHIZWAN BIN AHMAD

JAYA PRAKASH

SYAZA NABILLA BINTI MOHD SUHAIMI
SYARIFAH SYAZRAH BT SYED AB MUTALIB
MOHD HANIFF

NELIZA SATARI

LINCOLN LEONG WEN YOONG
CHAN LOO CHENG

JAMALUDDIN BIN ZABARI

SIVA YAMINI SIVAOERUMAN

KIRAN GILL

CHEAH BEN LI

SARRY SHEN

NORHASNIRA BINTI HUSSIN
ZULKEFLI ABD RANI

ANUAR AHMAD

SITI SHAZWANI BT MOHD SHARUDDIN
ZARINA ABD RAHMAN

SYED NURHAFIZ SYED ABDUL RAHIM

01:03:17
01:03:38
01:03:43
01:03:53
01:04:30
01:04:35
01:05:05
01:06:10
01:06:45
01:06:48
01:06:51
01:07:04
01:07:40
01:07:56
01:08:04
01:08:17
01:08:18
01:08:18
01:08:20
01:08:35
01:09:18
01:09:26
01:09:43
01:09:50
01:10:02
01:10:21
01:10:24
01:10:51
01:11:08
01:11:38
01:11:53
01:11:56
01:12:25
01:12:31
01:12:31
01:13:06
01:13:20
01:13:23
01:13:24
01:13:33
01:13:52
01:14:25
01:15:52
01:16:25
01:16:28
01:16:38
01:16:44
01:16:46
01:16:46
01:17:06
01:17:13
01:17:47
01:17:47
01:17:56
01:17:57
01:18:05
01:18:06
01:18:19
01:18:19

1:02:44
1:03:33
1:03:38
1:02:53
1:04:17
1:04:03
1:05:03
1:05:32
1:06:41
1:06:44
1:06:37
1:06:43
1:07:01
1:07:45
1:07:41
1:08:12
1:07:59
1:07:58
1:08:10
1:08:21
1:08:40
1:08:51
1:09:37
1:09:27
1:09:38
1:09:45
1:10:14
1:10:47
1:10:52
1:11:34
1:11:21
1:11:53
1:11:49
1:12:27
1:12:16
1:13:00
1:13:14
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157
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81 C3031
82 C3057
83 C3030
32 A1106
33 A1143
84 C3084
85 C3071
34 A1008
86 C3108
87 C3109
88 C3145
35 A1152
89 C3061
36 A1086
90 C3090
37 A1051
38 A1121
91 C3046
39 A1040
40 A1134
41 A1058
42 A1081
43 A1082
92 C3044
93 C3104
94 C3056
95 C3022
44 A1003
96 C3095
97 C3074
45 A1069
98 C3146
46 A1105
47 A1007
99 C3049
48 A1028
49 A1156
50 A1103
51 A1097
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100 C3121
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ETHAN TAN MING WEI

NG WEE LEONG

WOO JUIN ONN

MEGALA

AIN NADRAH BINTI NOOR SAZALI
MOHD NAZREE IBRAHIM

AMIR HARIS ZAINOL ABIDIN

NURUL HAIZA

AMMAR SAFWAN AMINNUDIN
NAJIB AMIN

YUSRIE NOORFUZI

ADIAH OMAR

MUHAMMAD NABIL BIN MOHAMED YUSOFF
ZURINA MANSOR

NAHMAR FIRDAUS

NORNADIA FARHANA BT BASURI
ILLYA RIDHWAN

AHMAD ANUAR SAIRI

KHAIRUL NISA BT HARON

NOURA

TAN BOON KEE

NORAZILA JULI

BOOI CHONG HUA

JOSEPH LAU SIE WON

MOHD ZAHANOR BIN IBRAHIM
JAGATHESEWAREN

LIM CHEE LOONG

SUZANA BINTI JAMIL

MOHD SYAHIRAN SYAHMI BIN SAIFUL BAHRI
MUHD FAIROZIZWAN BIN MAC FADZLI
CARMEN LEE LAI LAI

AIZAT YANAN

NURUL AMALINA BINTI MOHAMAD RAZDUAN
INDIANA INDAH
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LILY THAM

NOOR WARDATUL ISYQI BINTI SAIFUL BAHRI
FOO SWEE LIAN

NOR HASHIMAH

LIM HUI CHIN TRESSA

MA CARMEN ESTELLA

ZALIYA
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MASLINDA MOHAMAD DAHALAN
FARINA MALAKI

ELISA WOONG YIN CHING
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FLORIAN JOHAN

NUR IZZATI ABD LATIF

ZALIZA ZAINUDDIN
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TAN ZI XIN

KHOIRUN ANNISYAK SUBADI
NURZIHANNAZ BINTI DARAIL
ZARINA BINTI MAHADI

PREMINDER KAUR AP KARAM SINGH
MOHD HAFEZI MAT ZAIN
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SITI NORZIAH BINTI ISMAIL
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76 A1084
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SOO ZHENG SHEN

ESYATUR RADZIAH ZAINAL
SELMA ENOLIL BINTI MUSTAPHA KHALIL
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NIKKI SORAYA FAIZAL KHOO
NG PEI CHEN

MOHAMMAD HANIFF ROZAINI
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DEE
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269
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271
272
273
274
275
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281
282
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118 A1073
113 C3014
119 A1060
120 A1213
121 A1030
122 A1038
123 A1088
124 A1002
125 A1027
114 C3013
126 A1102
127 A1117
128 A1108
129 A1144
115 C3131
130 A1210
131 A1059
116 C3021
132 A1037
133 A1217
134 A1164
135 A1133
136 A1070
117 C3036
137 A1026
138 A1186
139 A1158
140 A1196
141 A1167
142 A1104
143 A1193
118 C3124
144 A1215
145 A1219
146 A1222
147 A1021
148 A1118
119 C3019
149 A1036
150 A1066
151 A1208
120 C3116
121 C3114
152 A1201
153 A1023
122 C3009
123 C3008
154 A1024
155 A1068
156 A1212
157 A1157
158 A1130
159 A1162
160 A1181
161 A1180
162 A1012
163 A1056
164 A1184
165 A1185

PONG SUET YING

CKWOO

ALEEYA

NIK NADIA NIK AMIRUDDIN
SUHAILI ABDUL WAHID

TAN SHIO KHENG

SITI NOR AISHAH BINTI ABDUL RAZAK
NOR RAHADAH RAHMAT

JENNY LAI

MIKE CHONG

CHAN SOO SHING

CHEONG ZI SHIN

NUR WAHIDAH AB WAHID
NURUL NABILAH BINTI OTHMAN
MD FAIZAL BIN MD SALIM
YUSNOSILIN PATRICT

EZWYN

STEPHEN YONG JIH YAU

JOANNE LEE SEE KENG

HEZRIN BINTI AHMAD NAZARUDIN
FAREINY BINTI MORNI

SHEKA SUHADA BT MUSTAPHA
TANN JEN JEN

MOHD SHAZLY B ROSLY

CHIN CHOOI LAN

NURUL SHAHIDA MOHD NOOR
NOR HAZLINA HAMDAN

NUR FARAH SYAHIRAH BT MAZLAN
YUHIZA YUSOF

LILY SURYATI BINTI HASSAN
SA'IDAH NAFISAH MOHD ZAHARI
FAKHRI ZAIM BIN ROSLI

NADIA IZYAN BINTI MUHAMAD SABRI
AINUN JARIAH SANSURI
ROZLIANA

WAN NOORULL HANA
GWENNETTE THUM WINN MEY
MUHAMMAD HAFIZ ABDUL RAHMAN
HAMISAH BINTI MOHD RAPINGE
ZAIRAYNA BINTI MOHD NAWAWI
NOR AZLINDA MAHMOOD

CHIN WAI KIT

RICHARD NG TER JING
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NANCY TAN
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